Critical Link, LLC                  MitySOM
www.CriticalLink.com  MitySOM-5CSx System on Module
           19 November 2014
      1                 Copyright © 2014, Critical Link LLC
                                                               Specifications Subject to Change
FEATURES
 Altera Cyclone V - U672 SoC
- Up To Dual ARM Cortex- A9 MPU

 1. Power utilization of the MitySOM-5CSX is heavily dependent on end-user application.  Major factors
include: ARM CPU PLL configuration, CPU Utilization, and external DDR3 RAM utilization.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following table lists the standard module configurations. For shipping status,
availability, and lead time of these or other configurations please contact your Critical
Link representative.
Table 9: Standard Model Numbers
Model
Cores
CPU
MHz
Speed
Grade
FPGA
KLE
NOR FPGA
I/O
FPGA
RAM
HPS
RAM
Component
Temperature Ratings
5CSE-L2-3Y8-RC Single 600 8 25 16MB 133 N/A 512MB 0oC to 70o C
5CSE-S2-3Y8-RI Single 800 7 25 16MB 133 N/A 512MB -40oC to 85o C
5CSE-H4-3YA-RC Dual 800 7 40 16MB 133 N/A 1GB 0oC to 70o C
5CSE-H4-3YA-RI Dual 800 7 40 16MB 133 N/A 1GB -40oC to 85o C
5CSX-H5-4YA-RC Dual 800 7 85 32MB 133 N/A 1GB 0oC to 70o C
5CSX-H5-4YA-RI Dual 800 7 85 32MB 133 N/A 1GB -40oC to 85o C
5CSX-H6-42A-RC Dual 800 7 110 32MB 107 256MB 1GB 0oC to 70o C
5CSX-H6-42A-RI Dual 800 7 110 32MB 107 256MB 1GB -40oC to 85o C
5CSX-H6-4YA-RC Dual 800 7 110 32MB 133 N/A 1GB 0oC to 70o C
5CSX-H6-4YA-RI Dual 800 7 110 32MB 133 N/A 1GB -40oC to 85o C
5CSX-H6-53B-RC Dual 800 7 110 48MB 107 512MB 2GB 0oC to 70o C
Critical Link, LLC                      MitySOM
www.CriticalLink.com  MitySOM-5CSx System on Module
           19 November 2014